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Dorsal Nombre

479

480

483

476

454

421

433

428

475

449

468

419

442

458

447

469

420

401

463

405

402

478

440

422

435

410

450

443

470

431

471

JULEN
AITOR
XIMON
IGOR
BEREZI
NARCISO

ANDER

IGOR
JAVIER
INAKI
SERGIO
CARLOS
JESUS MARIA
AMALE
AITOR

JOSE MARIA
ALVARO
DIEGO
LANDER
ION
FERNANDO
OIHANA
ANER

ION ANDER
JOSE LUIS
YOLANDA
IMANOL
JORGE
SEBASTIAN
LUNA

IASKI

QLAUDIO

Apellidos

URKIZAR ESTIBARIZ
VACAS AGORRETA
VILLALOBOS ALVAREZ
SANZ GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ DE LAFUENTE
DIAZ CHAVES

GARITANO ZUAZOLACIGORRAGA

GARATE ARRIZABALAGA
SANCHEZ OCHOA DE OLANO
MALDONADO NAVAS
RODRIGUEZ JUSTICIA
CIBRIAN AGUILERA
JIMENEZ SANDUA

MUGICA LAINEZ

LUJUA URQUIJO

ROMERO RODRIGUEZ

DE LA FUENTE CARRASCO
ALONSO SAEZ

ORTEGA REVUELTA
ARRIETA UCIN

ARAMENDIA CORDON
UNAMUNO ELGARRESTA
IGLESIAS MARTIN

EGANA ETXEBERRIA
GONZALEZ BELTRAN

BENITO MELCHOR
MANTEROLA AGIRREZABALAGA
LAUSTALET SANTOS

RUIZ BARRANCO

GARCIA PINEDO

RUIZ DE AZUA

Clasificacion

General

Club

IRRISTAKA

ERALDATUZ EUSKAL IRRISTAKETA
IRRISTAKA TALDEA

ELURRA K.E.

BERABERA-PATINESKOLA

LAUDIOKO ALDAIKO IRRISTAKETA KIROL
TALDEA

HANKA LABANKA
ELURRA K.E.

BERABERA-PATINESKOLA

BILBAO SKATING
BERABERA-PATINESKOLA
BERABERA-PATINESKOLA
BASROLLER

BASROLER KIROL ELKARTEA
BILBAO SKATING
VILLAQUILAMBRE

BILBAO SKATING

BILBAO SKATING
HANKA LABANKA
BASROLLER

HANKA LABANKA

ZKE IRRISTAKETA

C.D. YUMANDY

AMURRIO PATIN

C.D. YUMANDY

LAUDIO UDALA
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Tiempo
0:15:34
0:15:35
0:17:02
0:18:17
0:18:18
0:18:18

0:19:07

0:19:09
0:19:10
0:19:10
0:19:10
0:19:11
0:19:16
0:20:30
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:45
0:20:45
0:20:52
0:20:53
0:21:32
0:22:11
0:22:12
0:22:13
0:23:11
0:23:12
0:23:30
0:24:02
0:24:18
0:24:23

0:24:24



Pto.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Dorsal Nombre
415  SALVADOR
425 SANTIAGO
448  EDUARDO
481 JAVIER
444  JORGE MARIO

417  LUISJAVIER

416 IRENE
441 EDU
482 LORENA

445  MARIA JESUS

408 IGOR
446  AINHOA
459  BELINDA
413  FELIX

432 FERNANDO

464 RUBEN
429 RAUL
455  JAVIER
404  IBAN
439  JORGE
436 RAUL

452  SAGRARIO

474 VERO

412 JUAN CARLOS

473  RAMON
406 DIEGO
485 ITZIAR
424  AMAIA

461  JOSE MARIA

426 AINHOA
466 MANU
467  SILVIO

QLAUDIO

Apellidos

CASTANEDA HERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ EGUIAGARAY

MACARRON
VARGAS HUACAS
LONDORNO MACIAS
CERMENO MURGA
CERMERNO ARAGON
ISPIERTO

VEGA LAZCANO
LOPEZ POSTIGO
ATXIRIKA ODRIOZOLA
LOZANO SULIBARRIA
NAJARRO BANARES
BLASCO GARCIA
GARCIA PRIETO
PENA ALVAREZ
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ
MOLINA VERDES
ARETXAGA GOMEZ
HERNANDEZ PARRA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ

RUIZ RODRIGO
BILBAO MONTOYA
RUIZ PASTOR
ARTETA MARTINEZ
ZABALETA LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ

ORIO OLMOS RUIZ
GALDEANO GARCIA
PRIETO CASTRO

RODRIGUEZ ESCUDER

Clasificacion

General

Club

BASROLLER

AMURRIOPATIN

BILBAO SKATING

LAUDIOKO ALDAIKO IRRISTAKETA K.T.

LAUDIOKO ALDAIKO IRRISTAKETA K.T.

AMURRIO PATIN

YUMANDI

BASROLER KIROL ELKARTEA

BILBAO SKATING

ROLLER BILBAO

HANKA LABANKA

ROLLER BILBAO

ROLLER BILBAO

LAUDIO UDALA

AYUNTAMIENTO DE LLODIO
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Tiempo
0:24:25
0:24:25
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:24:28
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:24:39
0:24:40
0:24:40
0:24:41
0:24:44
0:25:47
0:26:36
0:26:45
0:27:16
0:27:33
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:27:47
0:28:11
0:28:21
0:28:37
0:28:38
0:28:39
0:28:40

0:28:55



Clasificacion

General

QLAUDIO

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club Tiempo
64 411  ITZIAR CRISTINA BILBAO COLIS 0:30:27
65 418  SILVINA CHEN BOGADO 0:31:04
66 477  DIANNE TABORDA 0:31:15
67 484  PILAR VISA SAN MARTIN 0:31:16
68 430 JULIAN GARCIA MARTINEZ 0:31:21
69 414 ENZO BRUN GOMEZ 0:31:38
70 457  RAQUEL MONTIEL ARGAIZ 0:31:39
71 423 MARIA EZQUERRO VICIOSO 0:31:40
72 434  BEATRIZ GOMEZ TOBIA 0:31:40
73 460 NEKANE OLANO SIGUENZA 0:31:41
74 451  MICHEL MARIN MENDIZABAL 0:31:41
75 438  SILVIA HERNANDEZ MORAN BERA BERA 0:31:49
76 409 SERGIO BARBADO PEREIRA BERA BERA 0:31:50
77 453  ALICIA MARTINEZ DE FALCON LANA 0:46:55
78 407 RITA ASCORBE SANCHEZ-MARIN 0:46:56
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